 VACUUM SWITCHESMN / MA
INSTALLATION DRAWING
APPROX. DIMENSIONS IN mm
inches
Set Screw Cover
2 nos. Mounting Holes, 5.5 dia.
Ø5 Hole (to be Always Open to Atmosphere)
34

Please specify full model number to avoid ambiguty. If only the first two groups are specified while ordering, uncalibrated switches with
standard wetted parts and enclosures will be supplied.
HOW TO ORDER MN / MA SERIES VACUUM SWITCHES
MN -
Fixed differential
Vacuum Switch
MA -
Adjustable diff.
Vacuum Switch
V00 - High range
   vacuum Switch
C - Calibrated
U - Uncalibrated
A - Aluminium
B - Brass
S - SS 316
0 - Neoprene
1 - PTFE
0 - Standard (IP54)
1 - IP65 as per
IS60529
Group 2
Range Code
Group 3
Range Scale
Group 4
Disc
Group 5
Diaphragm
Group 6
Enclosure
Group 1
Model
Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6
MN V00 U B 1 0
229
Bulletin No. KA231025